
Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 920 Weninger, Franz Schoaschimania Mma89 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
2 910 Bachmaier-Lehner, Andreas Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma83 2 2 0 : 4 3 , 2 
3 927 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 2 1 : 3 1 , 2 
4 917 Stumpf, Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M4569 1 2 2 : 0 2 , 6 
5 921 Bachmayer, Andreas Mma92 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 4 
6 931 Schnitzer, Andreas Mma83 5 2 2 : 2 3 , 3 
7 902 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 3 : 0 3 , 2 
8 935 Halsmayer, Sophie UFC Obritz Wma93 1 2 6 : 3 8 , 1 
9 924 Brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 6 : 4 1 , 2 

10 913 Smit, Astrid Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma98 3 2 6 : 5 3 , 5 
11 919 Patz, Brigitte Wma74 4 2 6 : 5 9 , 5 
12 926 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 7 2 7 : 1 7 , 1 
13 929 Tröthnn, Eva Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4566 1 2 7 : 3 7 , 2 
14 912 Prechtl, Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 8 2 8 : 0 7 , 4 
15 928 Grameld, Christine Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4562 2 2 8 : 4 1 , 6 
16 925 Diem, Robert M4566 2 3 0 : 4 0 , 9 
17 903 Weiss, Werner Mma75 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 0 
18 934 Gartler, Elke Wma77 5 3 1 : 2 6 , 5 
19 940 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 3 3 2 : 0 1 , 5 
20 914 Koran, Martin PSV NÖ M4571 3 3 2 : 2 5 , 3 
21 915 Koran, Marion Wma72 6 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 
22 941 Vrabel, Dagmar W4570 4 3 2 : 4 2 , 3 
23 923 Matzinger, Edith W4561 5 3 2 : 4 4 , 3 
24 907 Koci, Sabine Wma72 7 3 2 : 4 5 , 7 
25 918 Bachmaier-Lehner, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 8 3 2 : 5 8 , 5 
26 905 Baumann, Beatrice Wma93 9 3 3 : 1 1 , 5 
27 911 Kornic, Yvonne Wma89 10 3 3 : 1 2 , 9 
28 930 Weber, Barbara Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma81 11 3 3 : 1 5 , 0 
29 916 Plachwitz, Karl VS Haugsdorf M4551 4 3 3 : 2 8 , 4 
30 939 Brandstötter, Lisa UFC Obritz Wma93 12 3 3 : 5 6 , 7 
31 936 Gruber, Sabrina UFC Obritz Wma93 13 3 4 : 2 7 , 2 
32 937 Gattermayer, Hermann UFC Obritz M4564 5 3 4 : 2 9 , 2 
33 922 Gartenmayer, Melanie Wma92 14 3 5 : 3 8 , 2 
34 932 Wolf, Sybille Wma75 15 3 5 : 5 2 , 5 
35 933 Wolf, Josef Mma75 10 3 5 : 5 5 , 2 
36 938 Riemer, Simone UFC Obritz Wma93 16 3 5 : 5 9 , 7 
37 908 Sulzberger-Schögler, Barbara SVEP Wma75 17 3 7 : 0 1 , 4 
38 909 Reisss, Christine SVEP Wma72 18 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
39 900 Mandl, Thomas Mma06 11 3 7 : 5 8 , 7 
40 901 Mandl, Regina Wma72 19 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 
41 906 Freitag, Rebecca Wma82 20 3 8 : 4 9 , 7 
42 943 Warlitsch, Sebastian Mma90 12 5 1 : 0 9 , 6 
43 942 Warlitsch, Bettina W4570 6 5 1 : 1 1 , 3 

Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 920 Weninger, Franz Schoaschimania Mma89 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
2 910 Bachmaier-Lehner, Andreas Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma83 2 2 0 : 4 3 , 2 
3 927 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 2 1 : 3 1 , 2 
4 917 Stumpf, Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M4569 1 2 2 : 0 2 , 6 
5 921 Bachmayer, Andreas Mma92 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 4 
6 931 Schnitzer, Andreas Mma83 5 2 2 : 2 3 , 3 
7 902 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 3 : 0 3 , 2 
8 926 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 7 2 7 : 1 7 , 1 
9 912 Prechtl, Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 8 2 8 : 0 7 , 4 

10 925 Diem, Robert M4566 2 3 0 : 4 0 , 9 
11 903 Weiss, Werner Mma75 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 0 
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Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 914 Koran, Martin PSV NÖ M4571 3 3 2 : 2 5 , 3 
13 916 Plachwitz, Karl VS Haugsdorf M4551 4 3 3 : 2 8 , 4 
14 937 Gattermayer, Hermann UFC Obritz M4564 5 3 4 : 2 9 , 2 
15 933 Wolf, Josef Mma75 10 3 5 : 5 5 , 2 
16 900 Mandl, Thomas Mma06 11 3 7 : 5 8 , 7 
17 943 Warlitsch, Sebastian Mma90 12 5 1 : 0 9 , 6 

Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 935 Halsmayer, Sophie UFC Obritz Wma93 1 2 6 : 3 8 , 1 
2 924 Brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 6 : 4 1 , 2 
3 913 Smit, Astrid Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma98 3 2 6 : 5 3 , 5 
4 919 Patz, Brigitte Wma74 4 2 6 : 5 9 , 5 
5 929 Tröthnn, Eva Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4566 1 2 7 : 3 7 , 2 
6 928 Grameld, Christine Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4562 2 2 8 : 4 1 , 6 
7 934 Gartler, Elke Wma77 5 3 1 : 2 6 , 5 
8 940 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 3 3 2 : 0 1 , 5 
9 915 Koran, Marion Wma72 6 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 

10 941 Vrabel, Dagmar W4570 4 3 2 : 4 2 , 3 
11 923 Matzinger, Edith W4561 5 3 2 : 4 4 , 3 
12 907 Koci, Sabine Wma72 7 3 2 : 4 5 , 7 
13 918 Bachmaier-Lehner, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 8 3 2 : 5 8 , 5 
14 905 Baumann, Beatrice Wma93 9 3 3 : 1 1 , 5 
15 911 Kornic, Yvonne Wma89 10 3 3 : 1 2 , 9 
16 930 Weber, Barbara Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma81 11 3 3 : 1 5 , 0 
17 939 Brandstötter, Lisa UFC Obritz Wma93 12 3 3 : 5 6 , 7 
18 936 Gruber, Sabrina UFC Obritz Wma93 13 3 4 : 2 7 , 2 
19 922 Gartenmayer, Melanie Wma92 14 3 5 : 3 8 , 2 
20 932 Wolf, Sybille Wma75 15 3 5 : 5 2 , 5 
21 938 Riemer, Simone UFC Obritz Wma93 16 3 5 : 5 9 , 7 
22 908 Sulzberger-Schögler, Barbara SVEP Wma75 17 3 7 : 0 1 , 4 
23 909 Reisss, Christine SVEP Wma72 18 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
24 901 Mandl, Regina Wma72 19 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 
25 906 Freitag, Rebecca Wma82 20 3 8 : 4 9 , 7 
26 942 Warlitsch, Bettina W4570 6 5 1 : 1 1 , 3 

Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 920 Weninger, Franz Schoaschimania Mma89 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
2 910 Bachmaier-Lehner, Andreas Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma83 2 2 0 : 4 3 , 2 
3 927 Schiessling, Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma75 3 2 1 : 3 1 , 2 
4 921 Bachmayer, Andreas Mma92 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 4 
5 931 Schnitzer, Andreas Mma83 5 2 2 : 2 3 , 3 
6 902 Mitterlechner, Michael Mma83 6 2 3 : 0 3 , 2 
7 926 Kisser, Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn Mma72 7 2 7 : 1 7 , 1 
8 912 Prechtl, Roland Feuerwehrfreunde Pernersdorf Mma74 8 2 8 : 0 7 , 4 
9 903 Weiss, Werner Mma75 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 0 

10 933 Wolf, Josef Mma75 10 3 5 : 5 5 , 2 
11 900 Mandl, Thomas Mma06 11 3 7 : 5 8 , 7 
12 943 Warlitsch, Sebastian Mma90 12 5 1 : 0 9 , 6 
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Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 935 Halsmayer, Sophie UFC Obritz Wma93 1 2 6 : 3 8 , 1 
2 924 Brunthaler, Gerda Wma78 2 2 6 : 4 1 , 2 
3 913 Smit, Astrid Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma98 3 2 6 : 5 3 , 5 
4 919 Patz, Brigitte Wma74 4 2 6 : 5 9 , 5 
5 934 Gartler, Elke Wma77 5 3 1 : 2 6 , 5 
6 915 Koran, Marion Wma72 6 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 
7 907 Koci, Sabine Wma72 7 3 2 : 4 5 , 7 
8 918 Bachmaier-Lehner, Beatrice Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma86 8 3 2 : 5 8 , 5 
9 905 Baumann, Beatrice Wma93 9 3 3 : 1 1 , 5 

10 911 Kornic, Yvonne Wma89 10 3 3 : 1 2 , 9 
11 930 Weber, Barbara Lauftreff Hollabrunn Wma81 11 3 3 : 1 5 , 0 
12 939 Brandstötter, Lisa UFC Obritz Wma93 12 3 3 : 5 6 , 7 
13 936 Gruber, Sabrina UFC Obritz Wma93 13 3 4 : 2 7 , 2 
14 922 Gartenmayer, Melanie Wma92 14 3 5 : 3 8 , 2 
15 932 Wolf, Sybille Wma75 15 3 5 : 5 2 , 5 
16 938 Riemer, Simone UFC Obritz Wma93 16 3 5 : 5 9 , 7 
17 908 Sulzberger-Schögler, Barbara SVEP Wma75 17 3 7 : 0 1 , 4 
18 909 Reisss, Christine SVEP Wma72 18 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
19 901 Mandl, Regina Wma72 19 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 
20 906 Freitag, Rebecca Wma82 20 3 8 : 4 9 , 7 

Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 917 Stumpf, Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M4569 1 2 2 : 0 2 , 6 
2 925 Diem, Robert M4566 2 3 0 : 4 0 , 9 
3 914 Koran, Martin PSV NÖ M4571 3 3 2 : 2 5 , 3 
4 916 Plachwitz, Karl VS Haugsdorf M4551 4 3 3 : 2 8 , 4 
5 937 Gattermayer, Hermann UFC Obritz M4564 5 3 4 : 2 9 , 2 

Familienlauf  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 929 Tröthnn, Eva Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4566 1 2 7 : 3 7 , 2 
2 928 Grameld, Christine Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4562 2 2 8 : 4 1 , 6 
3 940 Rohringer, Veronika Lauftreff Hollabrunn W4565 3 3 2 : 0 1 , 5 
4 941 Vrabel, Dagmar W4570 4 3 2 : 4 2 , 3 
5 923 Matzinger, Edith W4561 5 3 2 : 4 4 , 3 
6 942 Warlitsch, Bettina W4570 6 5 1 : 1 1 , 3 
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3. Familienlauf Pulkautal


